Liquid Cooler THERMORA 50B - 360mm,
Universal Socket, ARGB PWM fans, LCD 5”
with so� ware
THERMORA 50B 360
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Cooling Type
Color
TDP
Compatibility
Single Product Dimension
Net Weight
FAN SPECIFICATION
Fan Dimensions
Anti-vibration pad
Material
Bearing Type
RPM
Air Flow
Air Pressure
Fan Blade Quantity
Cable Length
Fan Connector/PWM
Lighting mode
Quantity of fans
Noise
Rated Voltage
CODE: ITLCTHM50360B
EAN: 8056157884439
Garanzia: 24 mesi
Working Voltage
Start Voltage
Rated Current
Locked Current
Fan Life
RADIATOR SPECIFICATION
Water pump
Dimensions
Material
RPM
Bearing Type
Radiator
Dimensions
Material
Water channel
Thickness
Pump Connector
360mm Liquid Cooler
Full Black
300W
Intel: LGA17XX/115X/1200/2011/1851
AMD: AM4/AM5
397*120*52mm
9.3kg
120*120*25mm
YES
PBT
hydraulic bearing
900−2000RPM
62.72CFM (MAX£)£
2.31mm-H2O (MAX) £
9pcs
500mm±10mm
4PIN PWM
5V 3Pin AURA (female and male)
ARGB
3PCS
30.3 dB-A
DC 12V
DC 6−13.2V
≤ 6V £ £
0.2A £
0
30,000 hrs, 25°C£
L124*W90*H93mm±1mm
ABS, £PPS
2500RPM
Stainless steel
397*120*27mm
Aluminum
12pcs
High Density with 20mm
4 pin PWM
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION
THERMORA 50B 360
CODE: ITLCTHM50360B
EAN: 8056157884439
Garanzia: 24 mesi
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION
Water pipe
Tubing Length
Material
Screen connector
LCD SCREEN  SPECIFICATION
Dimensions
Frequency
Brightness
Resolution
Interface type
FPS(frame per second)
TFT/IPS/OLED
Shape
Panel Dimension
Display Dimension
ACCESSORIES
Intel Backplate
£Intel Bracke
AMD Bracket
AMD Screw
INTEL/AMD Screw
£M3.0 Screw
M4.0 Screw
£Case Screw
£Thermal Paste
£USB to TYPE-C cable
USB-A to TYPE-C cable
Braided tubeL=380mm
IIR+EPDM
USB to TYPE-C cable*1
USB-A to TYPE-C cable*1
5 inches
60 hz
300 Cd/m2
720*1280
MIPI
60
IPS
Square screen
119.3*65.4*1.6mm
110.4*62.1mm
*1
*1 set
*1 set
*£4
*4 £
*4
*4
*12
*1 set
*1
*1